		**************************************	10-24-2001		
FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92	RECORDATION FOR PATEN	· 1)]]])		IT OF COMMERCE Id Trademark Office	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	Y	· v	101884232		
To the Honorable Commissioner of	of Patents and Trademarks	Please record the	attached original documents	or copy thereof,	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	shall DET II 9 2000	2. Name and	address of receiving party(in	es):	
Gloria Abraskin	101041013 - " " 200n	Name:	Alan Abraskin		
4 Sudbury Road	The state of	Internal Ad	ddress:		
Morganville, NJ 07	751 PADEMARY	internal Au	WI 635.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? Tes No				
Nature of conveyance:		-			
🖾 Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Add	ress: 4 Sudbury Roa	d	
Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name				
	•				
Other		City: Mo	rganville State: 1	NJ ZIP: 07751	
Execution Date: October 4,	Additional nar	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Tyes XXNo			
Application number(s) or patent n	umher(s)				
,,	, ,		ad the employee in.		
If this document is being filed togeth	вег with a new application, the	ne execution date	of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent N	B. Patent No.(s)		
Ser. No. 09/587,468					
5. Name and address of party to who	Additional numbers atta	1	No er of applications and patents i	nvolved: 1	
concerning document should be no MYRON AMER	nalled.				
		7. Total fee (3	37 CFR 3.41):\$	+0.00	
Internal Address:		1	☐ Enclosed		
		Į.			
		XX Authori	zed to be charged to deposit	account	
Street Address: 114 01d	Country Rd.	8. Deposit ac	count number: -1174	e i	
	11501	(Attach dup)	licate copy of this page if paying	g by deposit account)	
City: <u>Mineola</u> Sta	ate: NY ZIP: 11501	THIS SPACE			
10/23/2001 JJALLAN2 00000004 011174 0	9587468				
01 FC:581 40.00 CH	-				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and of the original document.	belief, the foregoing infor	mation is true and			
MYRON AMER		yron C	mur Octob	er 4, 2001	
Name of Person Signing		// Signature */ Total:	number of pages comprising cover		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (AVD. 4/94)				•	

PATENT REEL: 012269 FRAME: 0643

ASSIGNMENT

On this 4 day of October, 2001, Gloria Abraskin, of 4 Sudbury Road,
Morganville, NJ 07751, the applicant of U.S. patent application Ser. No. 09/587,468 filed
06/05/00 for "A Unitary Construction of Three Bottles For Fingernail Adornment Fluids",
hereby assigns said application and any patent granted thereon to:

RECORDED: 10/09/2001

Alan Abraskin A citizen of the U.S.A. Residing at 4 Sudbury Road Morganville, NJ 07751

Gloria Obruskin

PATENT REEL: 012269 FRAME: 0644